
Regionale Congo
Balen 9.2.2025

hamok

Albert VAN CANEGHEM
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:Rood Midden
Afstand : 3870m

--/15 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jan VAN DER ELST 0:36:32
2. Giel PARDOEL 0:39:27
3. Rudy CANTRE 0:40:38

1. 125 00:03:18 338m 9'46"/km
2. 101 00:01:23 00:04:41 128m 10'48"/km
3. 143 00:03:23 00:08:04 292m 11'35"/km
4. 104 00:02:31 00:10:35 238m 10'34"/km
5. 158 00:00:00 00:10:35 57m 0'00"/km
6. 151 00:03:39 00:14:14 345m 10'35"/km
7. 150 00:01:29 00:15:43 83m 17'52"/km
8. 153 00:03:03 00:18:46 184m 16'35"/km
9. 114 00:04:16 00:23:02 371m 11'30"/km

10. 154 00:03:37 00:26:39 463m 7'49"/km
11. 117 00:04:40 00:31:19
12. 157 00:04:16 00:35:35 524m 8'09"/km
13. 999 00:02:45 00:38:20 188m 14'38"/km
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